Robertson Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual CCF Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

YTD Total

Year

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

CCF
Consumption

Total Spent

$293.81
$164.31
$110.94
$72.59
$71.93
$71.92
$72.61
$52.83
$82.33
$90.37
$130.36
$204.90

$1,418.90

Atmos Entergy



